
Ref. No.: GUG/Result-II/2025/ I328 

Sr. Name 
No 

1. 

It is informed to all the concerned that the result of Ph.D course work examinations 

which were held in the month of July 2025, has been notified and the detailed result of the 

concerned students is as under: 

2. 

3. 

5. 

6 

7 

8. 

11 

12 

Dept. of Engineering & Technology 

Poonamn Yadav 

Poonam Yaday 

Poonam Yaday 

Poonam Yadav 

Nidhi Goyal 

Nidhi Goyal 

RESULT NOTIFICATION (Ph.D Course Work Examination) 

Nidhi Goyal 

10 <halini 

Shalini 

Nidhi Goyal 

Shalini 

12. Shalini 

Kanchan Nagar 

14 Kanchan Nagar 

15. Kanchan Nagar 

16. Kanchan Nagar 
17 Sangita 

Vishwakarma 

18. Sangita 
Vishwakarma 

19. Sangita 
Vishwakarma 

GURUGRAM UNIVERSITY GURUGRAM 

20. Sangita 
Vishwakarma 

(State University Established by Haryana Act-17 of 2017) 

Sector-5 1,Gurugram (Haryana)-122003 Ph:0124-278800 1-05, Fax:0124-2788010 

Website: 119W.gurugranuniversity.ac. in e-mail result2@gurugramuniversity.ac. in 

1. 

3. 
4. 

Subject 

Research & 

Publication Ethics 

Research 

Methodology 
Machine Learning 
Seminar 

Research & 
Publication Ethics 

Research 

Methodology 
Machine Learning 
Seminar 

Research 8 
Publication Ethics 

Research 
Methodology 
Machine Learning 

Seminar 
Research & 
Publication Ethics 

Research 
Methodology 
Machine Learning 
Semina 

Research 8 
Publication Ethics 

Research 
Methodology 
Machine Learning 

Seminar 

QPID 

70002 

70012 

70012 

70014 

25000005 70014 
Phd/Seminar 25000005 

70002 

70002 

70012 

70014 
Phd/Seminar 

70002 

Phd/Seminar 25000006 

70012 

70014 
Phd/Seminar 

70002 

Exam Roll 

No. 

70012 

25000005 

25000005 

70014 

25000006 

25000006 

25000006 

25000007 

25000007 

25000007 

25000007 

25000008 

25000008 

25000008 

25000008 

25000009 

25000009 

25000009 

Phd/Seminar 25000009 

19 

ExternalMax. 

Marks Externa Interna Interna Marks 

Obtained Marks MarksMarks Obtained 

15 32/50 

54 

48 

20 

55 

44 

18 

47 

19* 

19 

56 

44 

absent 

56 

42 

35 

70 

70 

35 

70 

70 

35 

70 

70 

35 

70 

70 

35 

35 

70 

13 

26 

23 

78 

14 

PA to Registrar/Worthy Vice-Chancellor for information. 

PA to COE, GUG 

25 

26 
76 

14 

24 

24 

58 

13 

23 

Incharge, UCDAC or uploading on the university website. 

23 

54 

14 

Dated: 21|lho2025 

27 

25 

55 

Max Total 

2. Assistant Registrar, Registration & Scholarship Branch, GUG 

30 

30 

100 

15 

30 

30 

100 

15 

30 

30 

100 

15 

30 

3C 

100 

15 

30 

30 

100 

80/100 

78/100 

34/50 

71/100 PASS 

80/100 

76/100 

32/50 

71/100 

43/100 
58/100 

70/100 PASS 

32/50 

79/100 

67/100 

The concern students are requested to see their result on Gurugrap University website. 

54/100 

/100 

Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for kind information and further 

necessary action 

83/65 

67/100 

55/100 

Result 
Status 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 
PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

RE 

PASS 
PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

RE 

Assistant Registrar (Result-II) 
For Controller of Examinations 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 
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