



## GURUGRAM UNIVERSITY GURUGRAM

(State University Established by Haryana Act-17 of 2017)
Sector-51, Gurugram (Haryana)-122003 Ph:0124-2788001-05, Fax:0124-2788010
Website: <a href="mailto:www.gurugramuniversity.ac.in">www.gurugramuniversity.ac.in</a> e-mail <a href="mailto:result2@gurugramuniversity.ac.in">result2@gurugramuniversity.ac.in</a>

Ref. No.: GUG/Result-II/2025/ 1328

Dated: 27/10/2025

## **RESULT NOTIFICATION (Ph.D Course Work Examination)**

It is informed to all the concerned that the result of Ph.D course work examinations which were held in the month of July 2025, has been notified and the detailed result of the concerned students is as under:

## Dept. of Engineering & Technology

Sr. No	Name	Subject	QPID	Exam Roll No.	External Marks Obtained	Max. Externa Marks	Interna Marks	Max Interna Marks	Total Marks Obtained	Statu PASS
1.	Poonam Yadav	Research &	70002	25000005	19	35	13	15	32/50	PASS
2.		Publication Ethics Research	70012	25000005	54	70	26	30	80/100	
	Poonam Yadav	Methodology	70014	25000005	48	70	23	30	71/100	PASS
3.	Poonam Yadav	Machine Learning	70014 Phd/Seminar	25000005	-	-	78	100	78/100	PASS
4.	Poonam Yadav	Seminar			20	35	14	15	34/50	PASS
5.	Nidhi Goyal	Research & Publication Ethics	70002	25000006				30	80/100	PASS
6.	Nidhi Goyal	Research	70012	25000006	55	70	25			PASS
		Methodology	70014	25000006	44	70	26	30	70/100	PASS
7.	Nidhi Goyal	Machine Learning	Phd/Seminar	25000006	-	-	76	100	76/100	PASS
8. 9.	Nidhi Goyal Shalini	Seminar Research &	70002	25000007	18	35	14	15	32/50	
10.		Publication Ethics Research	70012	25000007	47	70	24	30	71/100	PAS
	Shalini	Methodology		25000007	19*	70	24	30	43/100	RE
11.	Shalini	Machine Learning	70014 Phd/Seminar	25000007		-	58	100	58/100	PAS
12.	Shalini	Seminar	1		10	35	13	15	32/50	PAS
13.	Kanchan Nagar	Research & Publication Ethics	70002	25000008	19				79/100	PAS
14.	Kanchan Nagar	Research Methodology	70012	25000008	56	70	23	30	67/100	PAS
		Machine Learning	70014	25000008	44	70	23	30 100	54/100	PAS
15.	Kanchan Nagar	Seminar	Phd/Seminar	25000008	-	-	54	100	-	RE
16. 17.	Kanchan Nagar Sangita	Research & Publication Ethics	70002	25000009	absent	35	14	15	/100	PAS
18.	Vishwakarma Sangita	Research	70012	25000009	56	35	27	30	83/65	
19.	Vishwakarma Sangita	Methodology  Machine Learning	70014	25000009	42	70	25	30	67/100	PAS
20.	Vishwakarma Sangita	Seminar	Phd/Seminar	25000009	-	-	55	100	55/100	PAS

The concern students are requested to see their result on Gurugram University website.

Assistant Registrar (Result-II)
For Controller of Examinations

Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for kind information and further necessary action

- 1. Incharge, UCDAC for uploading on the university website.
- 2. Assistant Registrar, Registration & Scholarship Branch, GUG
- PA to Registrar/Worthy Vice-Chancellor for information.
- 4. PA to COE, GUG